Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

VALENCIA ALCANTARA (
Codigo: 160LJIN21
Fecha :25/04/2021
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:30
Palomar mas cercano: 342623 Ordenada :4368294,17
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 134155,11
Palomas Encestada : 122 100 % =122 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 15
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-14026 1/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:25:05 1 366647 1242,5202 1.000,00 0,0224
2 20-14018 1/3 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y GUTIEZ. S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:25:23 1 366647 1241,2583 998,98 0,0447
3 20-12946 1/9 1 ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO LEONES 13:06:02 1 342623  1241,2378 998,96 0,0718
4 20-13886 2/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:26:32 1 366647 1236,4445 995,11 0,0894
5 20-13889 3/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:27:48 1 366647 1231,1854 990,87 0,1118
6 20-12845 1/8 1 RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR LEONES 13:57:49 1 403441 1230,6909 990,47 0,1219
7 20-12974 2/9 1 ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO LEONES 13:10:30 1 342623 1221,4724 983,06 0,1675
8 20-13899 4/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:30:32 1 366647 1219,9878 981,86 0,1788
9 20-13888 5/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:30:35 1 366647 1219,7849 981,70 0,2012
10 20-14001 1/2 1 TANDEM BARRALLO & FDEZ. S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:30:42 1 366647 12193116 981,32 0,2236
11 20-13307 1/10 1 JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA LEONES 13:38:41 1 376289 1219,0130 981,08 0,2396
12 20-14041 6/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:30:49 1 366647 1218,8387 980,94 0,2683
13 20-13206 1/9 1 TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID LEONES 14:04:33 1 407375 1217,6805 980,00 0,2616
14 20-13030 1/10 1 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE LEONES 13:50:.07 1 386811 1208,3438 972,49 0,2967
15 20-13474 1/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:11:24 1 410691 1202,9613 968,16 0,2994
16 20-13037 2/10 1 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE LEONES 13:51:52 1 386811 1201,7740 967,20 0,3390
17 20-13473 2/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:14:.07 1 410691 1193,4644 960,51 0,3393
18 20-12785 3/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:14:16 1 410691 1192,9444 960,10 0,3593
19 20-14046 7/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:37:40 1 366647 1191,7021 959,10 0,4248
20 20-13015 3/10 1 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE LEONES 13:55:25 1 386811 1188,6638 956,65 0,4238
21 20-12815 4/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:16:16 1 410691 1186,0541 954,55 0,4191
22 20-12817 5/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:16:23 1 410691 1185,6546 954,23 0,4391
23 20-12867 2/8 1 RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR LEONES 14:10:27 1 403441 1185,0228 953,72 0,4673
24 20-14031 2/3 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y GUTIEZ. S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:40:30 1 366647 1180,8277 950,34 0,5365
25 20-13887 8/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:40:32 1 366647 1180,7009 950,24 0,5589
26 20-14042 9/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:41:22 1 366647 1177,5409 947,70 0,5813
27 20-13900 10/10 1 TANDEM BARRALLO Y TORI S.FRCO.(LEON) 13:41:46 1 366647 1176,0302 946,48 0,6036
28 20-13300 1/4 1 LAHCEN ASADMAR LEONES 14:14:51 1 403820 1171,0019 942,44 0,5683
29 20-13799 1/8 1 JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES S.FRCO.(LEON) 14:02:12 1 385515 1160,4907 933,98 0,6166
30 20-12842 3/8 1 RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR LEONES 14:19:14 1 403441 1155,2191 929,73 0,6095
31 20-13762 2/8 1 JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES S.FRCO.(LEON) 14:06:33 1 385515 1145,4910 921,90 0,6591
32 20-13258 2/9 1 TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID LEONES 14:27:11 1 407375 1140,5207 917,90 0,6439
33 20-13223 3/9 1 TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID LEONES 14:28:34 1 407375 1136,1207 914,36 0,6640
34 20-12735 1/9 1 TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO LEONES 14:05:45 1 381396 1135,9523 914,23 0,7307
35 20-13319 2/10 1 JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA LEONES 14:05:25 1 376289 1121,8554 902,88 0,7624
36 20-13254 4/9 1 TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID LEONES 14:33:22 1 407375 1121,1127 902,28 0,7243
37 20-12779 6/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:37:.24 1 410691 1117,8307 899,64 0,7385
38 20-13318 3/10 1 JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA LEONES 14:07:12 1 376289 1115,9223 898,11 0,8278
39 20-12917 1/8 1 MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO LEONES 14:13:19 1 382695 1114,6997 897,12 0,8353
40 20-13453 1/4 1 JUAN CARLO GUTIERREZ RODR LEONES 14:34:10 1 405565 1113,6796 896,30 0,8084
41 20-13779 4/10 1 JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA LEONES 14:08:36 1 376289 1111,3083 894,39 0,8931
42 20-12844 4/8 1 RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR LEONES 14:33:03 1 403441 1111,2546 894,35 0,8533
43 20-13006 4/10 1 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE LEONES 14:18:27 1 386811 1110,0904 893,41 09112
44 20-12753 2/9 1 TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO LEONES 14:15:25 1 381396 1104,1621 888,64 0,9456
45 20-13236 5/9 1 TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID LEONES 14:38:58 1 407375 1104,0970 888,59 0,9054
46 20-12793 7/8 1 DAVID CASTRO CASTRO LEONES 14:44:58 1 410691 1095,2734 881,49 0,9181
47 20-13440 2/4 1 JUAN CARLO GUTIERREZ RODR LEONES 14:40:47 1 405565 1093,8059 880,31 0,9499
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Socio

JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA
GENARO GONZALEZ LLORENTE
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO

JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
DAVID CASTRO CASTRO

JUAN CARLO GUTIERREZ RODR
JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO

JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA

JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA

JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA
LAHCEN ASADMAR

LAHCEN ASADMAR

JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
JUAN CARLO GUTIERREZ RODR
JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR
JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID
GENARO GONZALEZ LLORENTE
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO
TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
TANDEM FERNANDO Y DAVID
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO

JOSE M. ALONSO LLAMAZARES
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
TANDEM RAMOS Y LEO
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
ALBERTO SIMON ABAJO
LAHCEN ASADMAR

MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
TANDEM BARRALLO & FDEZ.
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALE
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR
RICARDO SAHELICES GUTIERR
MIGUEL A. CASADO ALONSO
GENARO GONZALEZ LLORENTE
JESUS R. GARCIA GARCIA
TANDEM BARRALLO Y GUTIEZ.
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14:14:58
14:25:24
14:17:18
14:43:50
13:47:14
14:28:26
14:47:34
14:29:22
14:46:16
13:53:01
14:36:03
14:32:29
14:34:11
14:01:35
14:41:19
14:41:30
14:45:31
15:10:08
15:09:00
14:50:49
14:49:00
14:49:13
14:09:59
14:49:06
14:52:45
14:53:16
14:57:18
16:05:03
16:21:12
16:47:57
17:20:29
17:28:58
17:58:18
17:41:20
18:18:26
18:30:17
18:03:51
18:46:39
18:20:52
18:18:35
18:58:05
17:23:47
18:40:27
18:45:01
18:57:36
18:05:09
18:20:05
20:11:09
20:36:22
20:25:35
08:56:23
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11:08:16
10:14:31
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12:14:32
12:55:06
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Dist

376289
386811
376289
403820
342623
386811
407375
386811
403441
342623
386811
381396
381396
342623
381396
381396
385515
410691
405565
385515
382695
382695
342623
381396
376289
376289
376289
403820
403820
385515
405565
385515
403441
385515
407375
403820
381396
407375
386811
382695
407375
342623
385515
382695
381396
342623
342623
403820
382695
366647
386811
382695
403441
403441
382695
403820
376289
366647

Veloc

1090,7981
1088,3821
1083,4696
1080,2140
1080,0347
1079,1714
1078,9485
1076,3686
1072,2209
1060,6976
1056,7163
1052,1753
1047,2637
1033,2938
1027,1448
1026,6380
1026,6255
1026,3854
1016,4536
1012,3375
1009,7493
1009,1724
1007,7641
1006,0564
983,1195
981,7942
971,5698
887,4190
857,0034
774,2042
764,5198
715,2854
709,9085
699,2412
692,3044
672,7157
664,6266
660,6260
654,6502
650,1968
648,6002
641,8765
631,5259
622,2514
607,7055
595,7107
580,6349
575,9395
526,8620
512,3750
421,6460
403,3109
403,1789
384,4981
384,4185
367,3373
337,3176
317,1413

Puntos
877,89
875,94
871,99
869,37
869,22
868,53
868,35
866,27
862,94
853,66
850,46
846,80
842,85
831,61
826,66
826,25
826,24
826,05
818,05
814,74
812,66
812,19
811,06
809,69
791,23
790,16
781,93
714,20
689,73
623,09
615,29
575,67
571,34
562,76
557,17
541,41
534,90
531,68
526,87
523,28
522,00
516,59
508,26
500,79
489,09
479,43
467,30
463,52
424,02
412,36
339,34
324,59
324,48
309,45
309,38
295,63
271,47
255,24

Coef

1,0456
1,0383
1,0892
1,0352
1,2440
1,1231
1,0865
1,1655
1,1378
1,3636
1,2290
1,2680
1,2895
1,4593
1,3325
1,3540
1,3608
1,2973
1,3339
1,4245
1,4565
1,4779
1,6746
1,5259
1,5684
1,5902
1,6119
1,5223
1,5426
1,6372
1,5764
1,6797
1,6254
1,7222
1,6499
1,6847
1,8053
1,7103
1,8224
1,8634
1,7706
2,1292
1,9136
1,9491
1,9772
2,2249
2,2488
1,9283
2,0562
2,1685
2,0767
2,1204
2,0317
2,0520
2,1847
2,0907
2,2654
2,3474



